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What does Year 2 think about

Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2024

Summer Term 2024

understand how to be
healthy and well?

Yes Mostly Sometimes No Conclusion Overall
judgement
:;:OOO?’;’ u like being at this 90% 10% 0% 0% All agree 100%
tzr'“’:rsizg;'fam'”g alotat 85% 15% 0% 0% Al agree 100%
j’"tAre yt‘?“ 'essd°]?s , 70% 25% 5% 0% Vast 95%
Interesting an un- majority
agree
‘V‘v'hDe?] 1‘(’)‘: ';’;Ct"f‘;t":?s,ti?y‘lir 70% 30% 0% 0% All agree 100%
learning?
E" Dd°?y°” have to work 85% 10% 5% 0% Vast 95%
ard: majority
agree
:;3,°tzericahkirif>:?‘l’gfn“mg 100% 0% 0% 0% All agree 100%
better?
;;ﬁ;’v‘:azr”‘;h"dre” have to 95% 5% 0% 0% All agree 100%
fr'i :r:zlst:;eyr;:;'dre” 70% 30% 0% 0% Al agree 100%
a/o'z lt dhzgetzni faydouu'tayr‘;” 90% 10% 0% 0% All agree 100%
worried or hurt at school?
i ?

10. Are teachers fair to yous 100% 0% 0% 0% o 100%
;;;JrDi‘;teZiihers listen to 95% 5% 0% 0% All agree 100%
tlhzi'n’;eoﬁoyuoﬁruzt\z:?to do 55% 45% 0% 0% All agree 100%
:;ODOOPVOU feel safe at 90% 10% 0% 0% All agree 100%
14. Do we help you to 100% 0% 0% 0% All agree 100%
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15. Do you learn lots from 759% 15% 10% 0% Vast 90%
your homework? .
majority
agree
16. Do you feel that we ask 75% 25% 0% 0% All agree 100%
for your help and ideas with
school projects?

What | like about my school ...

Learning

It’s safe, friendly and lots of fun.
Maths

Playtime

Going outside to play.

It’s really fun and interesting!
Painting

Playing with my friends

| get to be with my friends | can’t be with when there is not school.
Doing learning

English

Learning

Maths

Having fun

Maths

It's fun!

Maths

What | would like to change at my school ...

Nothing

Nothing

More activities at lunchtime.
Nothing

Too much writing
Nothing

Not SO much learning
More outside learning
Not going in last for lunch
| don’t know

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

Response by Joshua Bullock (Class Teacher): 19.5.24

- It is fantastic to see that all the children in the class seem to be enjoying their learning and are grasping what
we’re completing.

- It’s positive that the children feel like they are being stretched in their learning.

- I'm happy that children are aware of the help that all the teachers in Year 2 put into their learning.

- It’s positive that all the children feel that the classroom is a fair environment.

In Year 2, we will continue to strive to create a safe, welcoming space for all children to succeed.
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